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NAME E-MAIL 
 

Alexander, Rose D Rose.D.Alexander@usda.gov 
Ash, Donnaa Donna.A.Ash@usda.gov 
Alvarado, Ana Ana.M.Alvarado@usda.gov  
Carver, Martha J Martha.J.Carver@usda.gov 
Cowan, Dawn M Dawn.M.Cowan@usda.gov 
Crane, Tina M Tina.M.Crane@usda.gov 
Edwards, Deborah A Deborah.A.Edwards@usda.gov 
Fisher, John A John.A.Fisher@usda.gov 
Henry, Terri L Terri.L.Henry@usda.gov 
Hillard, Donna Donna.Hillard@usda.gov 
Johnson, Timothy F Timothy.F.Johnson@usda.gov 
Kania, Carla J Carla.J.Kania@usda.gov 
Kilbride, Penelope K Penelope.K.Kilbridge@usda.gov 
Knutson, Mary M Mary.M.Knutson@usda.gov 
Kottke, Vicki L Vicki.L.Kottle@usda.gov 
Lake, Pamela L Pamela.L.Lake@usda.gov 
Lasseigne, Glenda L Glenda.L.Lasseigne@usda.gov 
Luckey, Tyhisa Tyhisa.L.Luckey@usda.gov  
Loomis, Reola Reola.C.Loomis@usda.gov  
Martin, Susan M Susan.M.Martin@usda.gov 
Mason, Steve C Steve.C.Mason@usda.gov 
McDonald-Lake, Amber  Amber.L.McDonald@usda.gov 
Midgett, Sylvia Sylvia.Midgett2@usda.gov  
Nelis, Julia A Julia.A.Nelis@usda.gov 
Pirtle, Kristen E Kristen.E.Pirtle@usda.gov 
Ruggles, Denise M Denise.M.Ruggles@usda.gov 
Schlecht, Heather Heather.R.Schlecht@usda.gov  
Schwartz, Marsha K Marsha.K.Schwartz@usda.gov 
Simmons, Myron Myron.Simmons@usda.gov 
Tolle, Patricia L Patricia.L.Tolle@usda.gov 
Tucker, Amanda L Amanda.L.Tucker@usda.gov 
 


